1 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CUBITO-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV4         June 4, 2025

40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
Order Guide
PATTERN LENGTH CORNER TYPE 2, 3 VOLTAGE DRIVER
D1
##FT##IN(#X#FT#IN-#X#FT#IN-...) 1 -
##FT##IN: total nominal length of pattern in feet
and/or inches
#X: �quantity of each section
#FT#IN: nominal length of each section in feet
and/or inches
Continuous runs: lengths over 12'
1 �Minimum 2'.
#LEVI2C(A##) - 2-way leveled inside corner ANGLE (A##):
(A90) - 90°
(A##) 4 - Custom
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
D1 - 1% 0-10V
#INN2C(A##) - 2-way inner corner
2 See page 3 for details.
3 �Specify quantity (#) and angle (A##) for each required corner type. If more than
one option is specified, separate codes with a "+", e.g. 1LEVI2C(A90)+2LEVI2C(A75).
4 Minimum angle is 75°.
Cubito Leveled Inside Corner Cubito Inner Corner
2 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CUBITO-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV4         June 4, 2025
CUBITO SURFACE PATTERN
2 1/2"
2 1/2"
 CUBSPAT - Cubito Surface Pattern
Dimensions
Mounting
Leveled Inside Corner Inner Corner
DRMA – Drywall mounting A
DRMB – Drywall mounting B
3 / 4
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CUBITO-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV4         June 4, 2025
CUBITO SURFACE PATTERN
Photometrics
Values calculated based on a 4' fixture at 3500K and 80+ CRI.
LM/FT W/FT LM/W
300 2.2 134
450 3.4 132
700 5.4 130
900 7 128
Multiplier - CCT/CRI
CCT
WATTS LPW
80+ CRI 90+ CRI 80+ CRI 90+ CRI
2700K 1.05 1.27 0.95 0.79
3000K 1.02 1.23 0.98 0.81
3500K 1.00 1.19 1.00 0.84
4000K 1.00 1.19 1.00 0.84
5000K 0.96 1.12 1.04 0.89
MULTIPLIER TABLE
Use the table to get results for different color temperatures and CRI.
LEVELED CORNERS INNER CORNER